Place TmPl
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10
11
12
13

14

Bib#

3791
3739
3785
3735
3786
3790
3789
3792
3731
3760
3763
3761
3740
3787
3729
3742
3758
3747
3733
3730
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Riverdale Triangular
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 3,

Wisconsin
2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Drew Robson
Nicholas Stitzer
Jackson Klang
Ashton Miess
Evan Matthews
Justin Reuter
Nate Reiff

Dylan Rouse
Jackson Kinney
Colin Mckittrick
Gunnar Wopat

Nic Moore

Richie Stitzer
Hector Mendez
Dreyton Deglow
Will Stitzer
Ethan Howe

Mason Werthwein
Henry Kovars
Terik Jones

:21AM

Gr Team
11 Southwestern/Cuba
10 Riverdale
11 Southwestern/Cuba
10 Riverdale
9 Southwestern/Cuba
10 Southwestern/Cuba
11 Southwestern/Cuba
11 Southwestern/Cuba
12 Riverdale
9 Royall
9 Royall
10 Royall
11 Riverdale
9 Southwestern/Cuba
9 Riverdale
12 Riverdale
12 Royall
11 Riverdale
9 Riverdale
9 Riverdale
Weather: Cloudy, 44°F

City/Benton
City/Benton
City/Benton
City/Benton

City/Benton
City/Benton

City/Benton
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Riverdale Triangular

Riverdale High School

Muscoda,

October 3,

Wisconsin

2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

*kk* Boys'

Team Score ****

Drew Robson
Jackson Klang
Evan Matthews
Justin Reuter
Nate Reiff
Dylan Rouse
Hector Mendez

Riverdale

Nicholas Stitzer
Ashton Miess
Jackson Kinney
Richie Stitzer
Dreyton Deglow
Will Stitzer
Mason Werthwein
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(19:08.6

(20:26.8

95:43.0 2:00.0)

102:13.9 4:25.8)



Place TmPl

Bib#

1 3727
2 3737
3 3746
4 3738

3762
5 3743

3782
6 3744
7 3734

3736
11 3745
12 3741
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Riverdale Triangular
Riverdale High School

Muscoda,
October 3,

Wisconsin
2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Lakota Brewer
Brody Miess
Conlan Walsh
Caleb Schlehlein
Brendan Rick
Johnathan Thornton
Braydan Gleason
William Thornton
Gavin Kreul
Brandon Miess
Brandon Tomas

Ty Stitzer

:21AM

Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****

2 Team Time
7 Riverdale 12:05.
7 Riverdale 12:26.
7 Riverdale 12:28.

8 Riverdale 13:10
8 Royall 13:32.
7 Riverdale 14:41.
7 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 15:26.
7 Riverdale 15:46.

8 Riverdale 17:45

8 Riverdale 18:19
8 Riverdale 18:24.
8 Riverdale 22:35.

Page

Weather: Cloudy, 51°F

WJIduuhbhoRrowwuwukw

[

[

NWOVWWVWWWOJIJIJIONnONON



Riverdale Triangular
Riverdale High School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 3, 2020

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Middle School Team Score ****

15 Riverdale (12:58.7 64:53.1 2:35.7)

1 Lakota Brewer 7
2 Brody Miess 7
3 Conlan Walsh 7 : .
4 Caleb Schlehlein 8 13:10.
5 Johnathan Thornton 7
6) William Thornton 7
7) Gavin Kreul 8
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